
From: Daphne Wallace a 
Sent: Monday, March 5, 2018 9:34 PM 
To: Kiko Zhou; Karyna Shuliak 
Subject: Re: Re: Outdoor furniture order CK20180118 

Greetings Kiko, 

Karyna and I are just checking in with you for an =pdate on the status of the furniture order. Is the end of March 
2018=still the estimated completion time? 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Fri,=Jan 19, 2018 at 1:01 AM, Kiko Zhou > wrote: 

Dear Karyna, 
pls check attached revised i=voice which have been add 2 more sets. 

thanks & have good day. 

Kiko (pr=ject Manager) 

<=u> 

Foshan Momoda furnishing Co.,Ltd 

wechat/viber/w=atsApp) 

Skype:fr=lice I QQ:527169237 

W:w=w.ozfurnishing.com <http://www.ozfurnishing.com%2=/> 

From: Karyna Shuliak <mailto:k 
=ate: 2018.01.19 13:38 
To= Kiko =hou <mailto 
CC: Richard Kahn 

Daphne Wallace <mailt 
Subject: Re: =utdoor furniture order CK20180118 
Dear Kiko, 

; Bella Klein <mail 
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Please add 1 more right side and 1 more =eft side set to fill the container. 

Thank you! 

Karyna 

On Jan 18, 2018, at 9:45 PM, Kiko Zhou /» wrote: 

Dear Karyna, 
you can add about l0cbm , you can add 2 and half more s=ts , you can add 2 set right side / left 

side 
or add 3 pcs straight three seat . 

thanks & have good da=. 
Kiko (project Manager) 
Foshan Shunde Jixinge Furniture Co.,Ltd 
Foshan Momoda furnishing Co.,Ltd<=> 
<=pan lang="EN-US" style="font-size:11.5pt;font-family:Calibri,sans-seri=;color:gray">M:= 

Skype:frolice I QQ:527169237 

W:www.ozfurnishing.com <http://www.oz=urnishing.com%20/> 

</=iy> 

Karyna Shuliak 
Date: 2018.01-=9 10:20 
To: Kiko Zhou <mailto 
CC: Richard Kahn; Bella Klein; Daphne Wallace 
Re: Outdoor furniture order CK20180118 
=div> 
Dear Kiko, 

Please kindly advic= how many more sofas do I need to add in order to fill the container, 
so t=at there won't be another company's furniture in it? 

=div> 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

=blockquote type="cite" style="margin-top:0px;margin-bottom:0px;margin-
=eft:0.5em"> 

On Jan 18, 2018, at 9:17 PM, Kiko Zhou w=ote: 
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Dear all , 
attached is the Invoice for Karyna, =C24,pls kindly check, payment details 
are on the invoice ,the terms of=price is EXW , do not including shipping. 

dear Mrs. Daphne Wallace , cozit is almost 18 cbm, we have check the shipping 
cos= to St.Tomas by LCL it is $3638, but LCL will load one container with =ther 

company's cargo together, 
load together, it is every easy to damanage the furniture. 
a 201ft container only to the Charlotte Amalie, the shipping co=t is $6500, but need to 

trasfer to ST.thoms 
please kindly tell shipping by LCL or container? or you can arr=nge shipping your side? 

thanks & have good day. 
Kiko (project Ma=ager) 
Foshan Shunde Jixinge=Furniture Co.,Ltd 
Foshan Momo=a furnishing Co.,Ltd 

(wechat/viber/whatsApp)=/div> 
5k •e:frolice QQ:527169237<=div> 

W:www.ozfurnishing.=om <http://www.ozfurnishing.com%20/> 

<mailto 

regards to the shippi=g. 

From: Karyna Shuliak <mailtc > 
Date:=C2402018-01-19 10:06 
To: Kiko Zhou <mailto 
CC:Q=A0Richard Kah= <mailt 

= Daphne Wallace <mailto 
Subject: Re: Outdoor furniture order CK20180118 
=/div> 
Dear Kiko, 

; Bella Klein 

Could you pleas= provide us the payment details for the order? 
Mrs. Daphne Wallace, whorls copied on this email, will coordinate with you in 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

Thank you Kik=! 

I will resend the email now. 

Karyna 

wrote:=/div> 
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<mailt 
On Jan 18, 2018, at 9:00 PM, Kiko Zhou 

ote: 
=br classem_6068507277219747181Apple-interchange-newline"> 
dear Karyna 
this is my email 

serif=color:gray">E 

thanks & have good day. 
K=ko (project Manager) 
<=div> 
Foshan=Shunde Jixinge Furniture Co.,Ltd 
Foshan Momoda furnishing Co.,Ltd 

(wechat/viber/whatsApp) 
Skype:frolice IOO:527169237=u> 
=s an Ian ="EN-US" s le="font-size:11 tiont-family:Calibri,sans-

W:w=w.ozfurnishing.com <http://www.ozfurnishing.com%2=/> 

<=blockquote><INVOICE -Karyna Shuliak.pdf> 

</=iv> 
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